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T R A D E A N D C O M M E R C E . 

TABLE XCIV. Exports of Canada to other countries in quantities and values 
by classes of home produce in the five fiscal years 1902-1906—con. 

Principal articles by classes. 

. Manufactures—con. 
Liquors —con. 

Other spirits, n.e.s 
Total liquors 

Metals, n.o.p 
Musical instruments— 

Organs 
Pianos 
Other instruments 

Total musical instru­
ments 

Oil cake 
Oil, n.e.s 
Paper, wall 
Paper, n.e.s 
Photographs 
Rags 
Ships sold to other coun­

tries 
Soap 
Starch 
Stone, granite, marble, etc., 

dressed 
Sugar, all kinds, n.e.s 
Sugar-house syrup 
Tar 
Tin, manufactures of 
Tobacco— 

"Values. 

Cigarettes 
Stems and cuttings 
All other 

Total tobacco 
Tow 
Vehicles— 

Automobiles 
Carriages 
Carriages, parts of 
Carts 
Waggons 
Bicycles 
Bicycles, parts of 
Other vehicles 

Vinegar 
W o o d -

Barrels, empty 
Household furniture.... 
Doors, sashes and blinds... 
Matches and match splints 
Mouldings, trimmings and 

other household furnishings 
Pails, tubs, churns and other 

hollow wooden ware. . . 

1902. 1903. 1904. 1905. 

18,389 
126,267 
203.406 

54,773 
30,826 

198 

85,797 
17,898 
65,124 
22,277 

10 

44,883 
14,523 

80 
1,602 

433 
97 

938 
18,491 
2,247 
5,438 
5,688 

32,351 
45,724 

8,607 
1U.072 
5,900 
1,369 

271,643 
71,625 
6,657 

466 
2,822 

79,599 
61,727 
5,338 

11,767 

1,888 

38,048 
142,805 
179,457 

72,809 
19,690 
1,60' 

94,106 
20,918 
44,92<i 
39,656 

474,031 
95 
50 

48,526 
12,478 

54 
329 
858 
896 

12,400 
45,590 
2,216 

730 
7,620 

27,960 
38,526 

32,140 
10,716 
10,800 
2,71 

122,808 
29,325 

937 
102 

1,984 
116,884 
60,312 
1,327 
4,320 

2,965 

40,686 
136,662 
383,899 

73,816 
19,005 

800 

93,621 
17,209 
46,985 
47,038 

475,521 
47 

2,174 

48,540 
18,134 

150 

8,368 
2,000 

107 
3,427 

52,275 
4,195 
1,531 

13,458 
29,611 
48,795 

74,612 
8,925 
9141 
2,044 

204,053 
45,034 
3,10? 

132 
920 

148,964 
30,627 
5,689 
4,997 
7,932 

11,252 
123,160 
35,812 
52,498 
lb,527 
1,350 

70,375 
4,843 

26,764 
22,304 

647,428 
127 
150 

45,313 
26,171 

737 
1,651 
3,234 

60 
16,300 
26,792 
3,017 

375 
10,192 
40,191 
53,775 

27,485 
11,252 
13,412 
1,741 

56,233 
22,895 
19,830 

29K 

1,270 
160,210 
43,745 
3,983 

3,153 

3,262 

4,504 

2,894 


